Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leone Crick - (464926) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.59
57.11

1:00.83
1:01.39
1:01.66
1:01.66
1:02.30
1:03.04
1:03.74
1:05.91
1:08.00
1:09.55
1:09.72
1:10.17
1:10.85

1:11.24

111.30

12.41

112.88

:115.86

:115.96

116.28

117.25

119.10

119.63

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

497
484
400
389
384
384
372
359
348
314
286
267
266
260
253
249
248
237
232
206
205
203
195
182
178

Round

Date

17/11/15
15/11/16
20/11/13
06/07/14
03/03/13
06/10/13
20/01/13
16/11/12
21/01/112
23/11/11
05/03/11
27/06/10
26/11/10
22/01/11
03/10/10
20/11/09
15/11/09
26/09/09
06/03/10
21/06/09
24/01/09
19/04/09
13/06/09
01/11/08
27/09/08

Meet

Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
City of St Albans Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
City of Milton Keynes

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet
Cheshunt Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Chps

Leighton Buzzard A Grade

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Maxwell Summer Meet

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

Luton Short Course Open

Leighton Buzzard Open

Leighton Buzzard A Grade

Maxwell Open Meet

Venue

Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
St Albans

Luton

Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Leighton Buzzard
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Barnet

Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes

Aylesbury
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Club Swam Under Level

Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Putteridge 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
57.11
56.59

1:01.39
1:00.83
1:01.66
1:01.66
1:02.30
1:03.04
1:03.74
1:05.91
1:08.00
1:10.17
1:09.72
1:10.85
1:09.55
1:12.88
1:11.24
1:11.30
1:12.41
1:15.86
1:17.25
1:16.28
1:15.96
1:19.10

1:19.63

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

484
497
389
400
384

348
314
286
260
266
253
267
232
249
248
237
206
195
203
205
182

178

Round

F

Date

15/11/16
17/11/15
06/07/14
20/11/13
06/10/13
03/03/13
20/01/13
16/11/12
21/01/12
23/11/11
05/03/11
22/01/11
26/11/10
03/10/10
27/06/10
06/03/10
20/11/09
15/11/09
26/09/09
21/06/09
13/06/09
19/04/09
24/01/09
01/11/08
27/09/08

Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016
Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
City of St Albans Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
Cheshunt Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes

Bedfordshire Champs

Leighton Buzzard Club Chps

Leighton Buzzard A Grade

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet

Leighton Buzzard Open

Luton Short Course Open

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

Leighton Buzzard A Grade

Maxwell Open Meet

Venue

Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot

St Albans
Leighton Buzzard
Aylesbury

Luton
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Borehamwood
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Milton Keynes
Barnet

Aylesbury

Milton Keynes

Aylesbury
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Club Swam Under Level

Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Putteridge 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
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