Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leone Crick - (464926) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.59	497	F	17/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
57.11	484	F	15/11/16	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:00.83	400	F	20/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:01.39	389	F	06/07/14	City of St Albans Open Meet	St Albans	Putteridge	3
1:01.66	384	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:01.66	384	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3
1:02.30	372	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:03.04	359		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:03.74	348	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:05.91	314		23/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:08.00	286	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:09.55	267		27/06/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
1:09.72	266		26/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:10.17	260		22/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:10.85	253	Н	03/10/10	Cheshunt Open Meet	Borehamwood	Leighton Buz	3
1:11.24	249		20/11/09	Leighton Buzzard Club Chps	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:11.30	248		15/11/09	Leighton Buzzard A Grade	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	2
1:12.41	237		26/09/09	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3
1:12.88	232	Н	06/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:15.86	206		21/06/09	Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3
1:15.96	205		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	2
1:16.28	203	Н	19/04/09	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Leighton Buz	2
1:17.25	195		13/06/09	Leighton Buzzard Open	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	4
1:19.10	182		01/11/08	Leighton Buzzard A Grade	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	2
1:19.63	178		27/09/08	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.11	484	F	15/11/16	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
56.59	497	F	17/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
1:01.39	389	F	06/07/14	City of St Albans Open Meet	St Albans	Putteridge	3
1:00.83	400	F	20/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:01.66	384	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3
1:01.66	384	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:02.30	372	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:03.04	359		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:03.74	348	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:05.91	314		23/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:08.00	286	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:10.17	260		22/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:09.72	266		26/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:10.85	253	Н	03/10/10	Cheshunt Open Meet	Borehamwood	Leighton Buz	3
1:09.55	267		27/06/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
1:12.88	232	Н	06/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:11.24	249		20/11/09	Leighton Buzzard Club Chps	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:11.30	248		15/11/09	Leighton Buzzard A Grade	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	2
1:12.41	237		26/09/09	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3
1:15.86	206		21/06/09	Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3
1:17.25	195		13/06/09	Leighton Buzzard Open	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	4
1:16.28	203	Н	19/04/09	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Leighton Buz	2
1:15.96	205		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	2
1:19.10	182		01/11/08	Leighton Buzzard A Grade	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	2
1:19.63	178		27/09/08	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS